
Event(s) Date(s)

Application Filing Open Tue., January 28, 2025

Application Filing Deadline for all candidates &
propositions

Tue., February 18, 2025

Official Announcement of Candidates Tue., February 25, 2025

Candidates Meeting Tue., March 4, 2025

Candidates Campaign Period
Tue., March 11 - 
Mon., April 7, 2025

Election Days - EXTENDED DUE TO TECHNICAL
DIFFICULTIES

Tue., April 8, 2025
Wed., April 9, 2025
Thur., April 10, 2025

Announcement of Election Results (Before 5 p.m.) Mon., April 14, 2025

Student protest form to challenge election results due Tue., April 15, 2025

Certification of Election Results (By 5 p.m.) Tue., April 21, 2025

Spring 2025
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College of Alameda does not discriminate on the basis of age, race, religion, color,
gender identity, gender expression, sexual orientation, ancestry, citizenship, national

origin, military or veteran status, disability, marital status, pregnancy, medical
condition, and immigration status. 


